2011

A
WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
GERMANY

Crimmitschau
Dresden

IIHF World U18 Championship

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 LEHR Philip
HAASE Henry
FABER Maximilian
MEIRANDRES Max
KRONTHALER Stephan

SEKESI Huba

10 BAR Steven

11 PFODERL Leonhard
12 MEBUS Oliver

13 GROZINGER Lars

15 FISCHBUCH Daniel

16 ACKERMANN Alexander
18 DAXLBERGER Dominik
19 KRETSCHMANN Christian
20 REIMER Dennis

22 RIEDER Tobias
23 TIFFELS Frederik
24  UVIRA Sebastian
25 SOLDER Niklas
27 KELLER Kilian

28 LATTA Nickolas
30 CUPPER Marvin

Goalkeeping Statistics

© 00 ~N O b

No Name
1 LEHR Philip
30 CUPPER Marvin

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 23 APR 2011
Including Game 25

GER - Germany

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK

M UTTTTTTT TMTTTT MOTMOMT OOQOO
[o)]
o

A
DO OO W OO0 OO0 1o oo

OFr PORPOW OOFL NN PONMNOO OOOO

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

o

OO NOPFPOO POONEF NMNNMNWEN FPNOLPR

0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0o -1 0 0 0 11
0 0o -2 0 0 0 3
2 8 -1 0 0 0 10
1 0 -3 0 0 0 10
2 2 -2 0 0 0 11
1 8 -4 0 0 0 8
5 o -4 0 2 0 15
2 2 5 0 0 0 9
3 6 -2 0 0 0 17
3 6 -1 0 0 0 15
4 14 -2 0 1 0 15
1 4 -3 0 1 0 12
0 2 4 0 0 0 7
1 2 -4 0 0 0 4
3 0 +1 1 1 0 12
0 2 -2 0 0 0 7
2 16 -2 0 1 0 14
0 0o -1 0 0 0 4
3 2 -2 0 0 0 5
1 4 -2 0 1 0 12
0 0 0 0 0 0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
13.33
0.00
5.88

13.33
13.33
8.33
0.00
0.00

25.00
0.00
7.14
0.00

20.00

8.33
0.00

GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

6 6 2 120:00 32.88 13 59 72 8194 6.50
6 6 4 245.00 67.12 14 162 176 92.05 3.43

002
0183

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift DSQ
Goals against GAA
Number of games played GPI
Game winning goals L
MIP as percentage M/IG
Penalties in minutes Pos
Points SG%
Shutouts SOG
SVS as percentage of total SOG ™
Number of games won +/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Games played indeed

Number of games lost

Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Total minutes played

Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2440GER_83 7.0

Report Created  SAT 23 APR 2011 12:37 GMT+2

Page 1/1



