



IIHF World U18 Championship



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 23 APR 2011 Including Game 25

GER - Germany

Playing Statistics

	3	_				_			_				
No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG	SOG	SG%
1	LEHR Philip	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
4	HAASE Henry	D	6	0	1	1	0	-1	0	0	0	11	0.00
5	FABER Maximilian	D	6	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
7	MEIRANDRES Max	D	6	0	2	2	8	-1	0	0	0	10	0.00
8	KRONTHALER Stephan	D	5	0	1	1	0	-3	0	0	0	10	0.00
9	SEKESI Huba	F	6	0	2	2	2	-2	0	0	0	11	0.00
10	BAR Steven	D	6	0	1	1	8	-4	0	0	0	8	0.00
11	PFODERL Leonhard	F	6	2	3	5	0	-4	0	2	0	15	13.33
12	MEBUS Oliver	D	6	0	2	2	2	-5	0	0	0	9	0.00
13	GROZINGER Lars	F	6	1	2	3	6	-2	0	0	0	17	5.88
15	FISCHBUCH Daniel	F	6	2	1	3	6	-1	0	0	0	15	13.33
16	ACKERMANN Alexander	F	6	2	2	4	14	-2	0	1	0	15	13.33
18	DAXLBERGER Dominik	F	6	1	0	1	4	-3	0	1	0	12	8.33
19	KRETSCHMANN Christian	F	6	0	0	0	2	-4	0	0	0	7	0.00
20	REIMER Dennis	F	6	0	1	1	2	-4	0	0	0	4	0.00
22	RIEDER Tobias	F	3	3	0	3	0	+1	1	1	0	12	25.00
23	TIFFELS Frederik	F	6	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	7	0.00
24	UVIRA Sebastian	F	6	1	1	2	16	-2	0	1	0	14	7.14
25	SOLDER Niklas	F	6	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00
27	KELLER Kilian	D	6	1	2	3	2	-2	0	0	0	5	20.00
28	LATTA Nickolas	F	6	1	0	1	4	-2	0	1	0	12	8.33
30	CUPPER Marvin	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics													

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	LEHR Philip	6	6	2	120:00	32.88	13	59	72	81.94	6.50	0 0 2
30	CUPPER Marvin	6	6	4	245:00	67.12	14	162	176	92.05	3.43	0 1 3

LEGEN	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	DSQ	Disqualified
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed
GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost
MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played
TSh	Total shifts played	W	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation